Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev B  04/2011 - Page:  1/1
                                                                                                                                                                 Code:  H01-01H
Type FXF
Subminiature
Fast Acting Fuse - 3.6 x 10mm
                www.optifuse.com        (619) 593-5050
Agency Standards and Listings:
Time Characteristics:
100% 4h Min.
200% 60s Max.
Interrupt Rating:
 200mA ~ 15A          50A at 350 VAC
Packaging:
   1,500 pieces taped and ammo pack
Time Current Curve Graph
Mechanical Dimensions:
                              Epoxy Coated
Safety Approval I2T
Reference Part Number Amperage
UL / CUL CSA
Rated
Voltage
(VAC)  A2Sec
FXF-200mA 200mA   • 0.0200
FXF-250MA 250mA   • 0.0352
FXF-300mA 300mA   • 0.0562
FXF-315mA 315mA   • 0.0620
FXF-350mA 350mA • 0.0765
FXF-375mA 375mA • 0.0878
FXF-400mA 400mA • 0.107
FXF-500mA 500mA • 0.219
FXF-600mA 600mA • 0.118
FXF-630mA 630mA • 0.130
FXF-700mA 700mA • 0.208
FXF-750mA 750mA • 0.239
FXF-800mA 800mA • • 0.319
FXF-1A 1A • • 0.542
FXF-1.2A 1.2A • • 0.746
FXF-1.25A 1.25A • • 0.776
FXF-1.5A 1.5A • • 1.684
FXF-1.6A 1.6A • • 1.763
FXF-2A 2A • • 2.291
FXF-2.25A 2.25A • • 2.912
FXF-2.5A 2.5A • • 2.290
FXF-3A 3A • • 3.548
FXF-3.15A 3.15A • • 3.912
FXF-3.5A 3.5A • • 4.856
FXF-4A 4A • • 5.998
FXF-5A 5A • • 10.57
FXF-6A 6A • • 17.86
FXF-6.3A 6.3A • • 19.69
FXF-7A 7A • • 27.54
FXF-8A 8A • • 41.28
FXF-9A 9A • • 58.72
FXF-10A 10A • • 85.90
FXF-12A 12A • • 167.5
FXF-15A 15A • •
350V
325.0
                                                         • Approved
Warning:
-Operation beyond the specified maximum ratings or improper use may result in damage and possible electrical
arcing and/or flame.
-Avoid contact of Fuse device with chemical solvent.  Prolonged contact may damage the device performance.